Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.16
2:16.24
2:16.37
2:16.91
2:17.14
2:18.22
2:18.32
2:18.37
2:19.39
2:19.72
2:20.55
2:20.98
2:21.12
2:21.31
2:21.32
2:21.52
2:21.79
2:21.81
2:22.22
2:22.59
2:22.77
2:22.91
2:23.16
2:23.33
2:23.58

2:24.07

LY Y-V

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

543
530
529
523
520
508
507
506
495
492
483
479
477
475
475
473
470
470
466
462
461
459
457
455
453
448

Round

m I I I I I I I I T

I I I I I I

I T T I I I I T I ™M

q

Date

08/12/19
27/10/19
19/01/20
13/07/19
15/12/18
25/11/18
16/03/19
18/03/17
07/11/21
28/01/17
22/09/18
22/09/19
20/11/21
08/04/18
18/11/17
25/03/18
20/11/16
15/07/17
25/02/23
25/09/16
27/01/18
19/11/22
25/06/16
27/11/22
30/09/17
17/03/18

47InA4An

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019

BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN
Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018

BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018

Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier

SE East Region Short Course Championships
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

Team Luton November Short Course Meet

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Enfield County Qualifier

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Cambridge University S&WPC Varsity Swimming Match
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022
Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet

Nariimnmulont 0 Mintuiat Ol Al Maae Mant AAAA

Venue

Basildon

Basildon
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Swindon
Braintree
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford

Sheffield

HERTFORDSHIRE SC

Luton
Cambridge
Enfield
Cambridge
Cambridge
Luton
Borehamwood
Sheffield
Bishop's Stortford
Parkside Pool
Harlow

Borehamwood

[ PO Y

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Co Cambridge 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4

2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3

3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2

2
Bishop Stort 4
Co Cambridge 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3

Pialan

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.c4.04
2:25.15
2:25.24
2:26.42
2:27.48
2:27.98
2:32.80
2:33.56
2:37.12
2:38.13
2:38.47
2:59.50
3:00.60
3:09.94
3:11.25
3:13.82
3:14.98
3:17.38
3:19.46
3:28.36
3:28.86
3:31.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.42
2:22.22
2:23.33
2:22.91
2:25.15
2:21.12
2:19.39
2:16.37
2:15.16
2:16.24
2:20.98
2:16.91
2:18.32
2:17.14
2:18.22
2:20.55
2:21.31
2:21.52
2:24.07

2:22.77
2:21.32
2:23.58
2:21.81
2:18.37
2:19.72
2:21.79
2:27.98

2:22.59

Copyr}ghi 2024

438
438
427
418
414
376
370
346

337
232

195
191
184
181
174
169
148

141

WA Pts

427
466
455
459
438
477
495
529
543
530
479
523
507
520
508
483
475
473
448
461
475
453
470
506
492
470
414
462

r r r m I I mM I I I I I T

I =m I =

Round

r r r r r r T T I I I I T I I I I I T

I I T I =T

11704710
27/03/22
25/01/16
17/11/23
28/11/15
15/10/16
18/10/15
13/06/15
12/04/15
21/03/15
26/09/15
27/09/14
06/04/14
01/02/14
26/01/14
05/07/13
03/11/13
05/10/13
19/01/14
10/02/13
20/07/13
01/12/12

Date

17/11/23
25/02/23
27/11/22
19/11/22
27/03/22
20/11/21
07/11/21
19/01/20
08/12/19
27/10/19
22/09/19
13/07/19
16/03/19
15/12/18
25/11/18
22/09/18
08/04/18
25/03/18
17/03/18

27/01/118
18/11117
30/09/17
15/07/17
18/03/17
28/01/17
20/11/16
15/10/16
25/09/16

INEWITIAIREL & UISUIGL O APHT UPEIT IVIEEL £U 10
Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Closed No Fills 200m Night
City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Hertfordshire County Championships

Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships
Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet

Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Cambridge University S&RWPC Varsity Swimming Match
City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier

BUCS Short Course Swimming

SE East Region Short Course Championships

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019

BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019

CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN
Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018

BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Team Luton November Short Course Meet

Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

Enfield County Qualifier

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet

INEWITIAIREL
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Sheffield

Harlow

Luton
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Newmarket
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Ipswich

Braintree

Ipswich

Bishop's Stortford
Southbury

Thurrock

Venue

Sheffield
Cambridge
Parkside Pool
Sheffield
Hatfield
Sheffield
Luton
Borehamwood
Basildon
Basildon
Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Swindon
Braintree

Bishop's Stortford

HERTFORDSHIRE SC

Cambridge

Borehamwood

Borehamwood
Luton

Harlow
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Enfield

Luton

Luton

DISIUP DLUIL
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Club Swam Under

Co Cambridge

Bishop Stort

Co Cambridge
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Pag§2/3

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:23.16
2:24.54
2:25.24
2:27.48
2:32.80
2:38.47
2:33.56
2:37.12
2:38.13
2:59.50
3:00.60
3:09.94
3:11.25
3:19.46
3:14.98
3:17.38
3:28.86
3:13.82
3:28.36
3:31.84

Copyright 2024

457
444
438
418
376

370
346
339
232
227
195
191
169
181
174
147
184
148
141

m I I I I I

I T m I

25/06/16
17/04/16
25/01/16
28/11/15
18/10/15
26/09/15
13/06/15
12/04/15
21/03/15
27/09/14
06/04/14
01/02/14
26/01/14
19/01/14
03/11/13
05/10/13
20/07/13
05/07/13
10/02/13
01/12/12

Bishop Storttord Club Championships
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Hertfordshire County Championships

Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships
Bishops Stortford Closed No Fills 200m Night
City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Hertfordshire County Championships

Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet

Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Bishop's Storttord
Newmarket
Borehamwood
Harlow
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Newmarket
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Ipswich

Ipswich

Braintree
Southbury
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford

Thurrock

Page 3/3
g4

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
3
2
4
4
3
Bishop Stort 2
4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



