Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Mason - (1107112) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:15.16	543	Н	08/12/19	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
2:16.24	530	Н	27/10/19	BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
2:16.37	529	Н	19/01/20	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:16.91	523	Н	13/07/19	CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
2:17.14	520	Н	15/12/18	Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018	Swindon	Bishop Stort	2
2:18.22	508	Н	25/11/18	BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
2:18.32	507	Н	16/03/19	Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
2:18.37	506	Н	18/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
2:19.39	495	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Co Cambridge	2
2:19.72	492	F	28/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:20.55	483	Н	22/09/18	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:20.98	479	Н	22/09/19	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:21.12	477	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
2:21.31	475	Н	08/04/18	Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018	HERTFORDSHIRE SC	Bishop Stort	3
2:21.32	475	Н	18/11/17	Team Luton November Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
2:21.52	473	Н	25/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
2:21.79	470	F	20/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
2:21.81	470	Н	15/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
2:22.22	466	Н	25/02/23	Cambridge University S&WPC Varsity Swimming Match	Cambridge		3
2:22.59	462	Н	25/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
2:22.77	461	Н	27/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:22.91	459	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
2:23.16	457	Н	25/06/16	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:23.33	455	Н	27/11/22	City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022	Parkside Pool	Co Cambridge	4
2:23.58	453	Н	30/09/17	Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
2:24.07	448	Н	17/03/18	Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
right 202	A A A	Е	17/01/16	Novembriet 9 District 8th April Open Mast 2016	Marimarkat	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

4.24.54	444	Г	1//04/10	Newmarket α District our April Open ividet 2010	newmarket	סוטוט אטוואום	Page 2 / 3
2:25.15	438	Н	27/03/22	Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier	Hatfield	Bishop Stort	3
2:25.24	438	F	25/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:26.42	427	Н	17/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
2:27.48	418	Н	28/11/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
2:27.98	414	Н	15/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
2:32.80	376	Н	18/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
2:33.56	370	Н	13/06/15	Bishops Stortford Closed No Fills 200m Night	Bishop's Stortford		4
2:37.12	346	Н	12/04/15	City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q	Cambridge		3
2:38.13	339	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:38.47	337	Н	26/09/15	Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
2:59.50	232	Н	27/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
3:00.60	227	F	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	3
3:09.94	195	Н	01/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
3:11.25	191	Н	26/01/14	Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
3:13.82	184	Н	05/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
3:14.98	181	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
3:17.38	174	Н	05/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
3:19.46	169	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
3:28.36	148	Н	10/02/13	Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
3:28.86	147		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	Bishop Stort	3
3:31.84	141	Н	01/12/12	Thurrock SC County Qualifier	Thurrock	Bishop Stort	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:26.42	427	Н	17/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
2:22.22	466	Н	25/02/23	Cambridge University S&WPC Varsity Swimming Match	Cambridge		3
2:23.33	455	Н	27/11/22	City of Cambridge SC Club Championships 2022	Parkside Pool	Co Cambridge	4
2:22.91	459	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
2:25.15	438	Н	27/03/22	Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier	Hatfield	Bishop Stort	3
2:21.12	477	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
2:19.39	495	Н	07/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Co Cambridge	2
2:16.37	529	Н	19/01/20	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:15.16	543	Н	08/12/19	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2019	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
2:16.24	530	Н	27/10/19	BPSC Autumn County Qualifier 2019	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
2:20.98	479	Н	22/09/19	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2019	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:16.91	523	Н	13/07/19	CITY OF CAMBRIDGE JEANNE BARKER JULY OPEN	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
2:18.32	507	Н	16/03/19	Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
2:17.14	520	Н	15/12/18	Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018	Swindon	Bishop Stort	2
2:18.22	508	Н	25/11/18	BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
2:20.55	483	Н	22/09/18	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:21.31	475	Н	08/04/18	Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018	HERTFORDSHIRE SC	Bishop Stort	3
2:21.52	473	Н	25/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
2:24.07	448	Н	17/03/18	Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
2:22.77	461	Н	27/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:21.32	475	Н	18/11/17	Team Luton November Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
2:23.58	453	Н	30/09/17	Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
2:21.81	470	Н	15/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
2:18.37	506	Н	18/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
2:19.72	492	F	28/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:21.79	470	F	20/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
2:27.98	414	Н	15/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
2:22.59	462	Н	25/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
right 202					e e	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

2:23.16	457	Н	25/06/16	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	Page 3 / 3 4
2:24.54	444	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	3
2:25.24	438	F	25/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:27.48	418	Н	28/11/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
2:32.80	376	Н	18/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
2:38.47	337	Н	26/09/15	Bishops Stortford 2015 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
2:33.56	370	Н	13/06/15	Bishops Stortford Closed No Fills 200m Night	Bishop's Stortford		4
2:37.12	346	Н	12/04/15	City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q	Cambridge		3
2:38.13	339	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:59.50	232	Н	27/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
3:00.60	227	F	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	3
3:09.94	195	Н	01/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
3:11.25	191	Н	26/01/14	Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
3:19.46	169	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
3:14.98	181	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
3:17.38	174	Н	05/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
3:28.86	147		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	Bishop Stort	3
3:13.82	184	Н	05/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
3:28.36	148	Н	10/02/13	Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
3:31.84	141	Н	01/12/12	Thurrock SC County Qualifier	Thurrock	Bishop Stort	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS